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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
AS OF JUNE 30, 2022

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS
AS OF JUNE 30, 2022

FROM TO

976
1668
1187
2001
538
194
132
75
64
50
84
32
49
41
15
18
16
6

19
22
14
13
4
5
4
3
4
5
2
5
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1

1 
101
501

1,001
5,001

10,001
15,001
20,001
25,001
30,001
40,001
50,001
60,001
80,001

100,001
120,001
140,001
160,001
180,001
200,001
300,001
400,001
500,001
600,001
700,001
800,001
900,001

1,000,001
1,200,001
1,800,001
2,000,001
2,800,001
3,000,001
3,200,001
4,000,001
4,600,001
6,000,001

21,000,001
40,000,001

100
500

1,000
5,000

10,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000
140,000
160,000
180,000
200,000
300,000
400,000
500,000
600,000
700,000
800,000
900,000

1,000,000
1,200,000
1,800,000
2,000,000
2,800,000
3,000,000
3,200,000
4,000,000
4,600,000
6,000,000

21,000,000
40,000,000

250,000,000

46,333
644,579

1,083,163
5,520,077
4,266,390
2,535,262
2,428,712
1,776,256
1,840,201
1,840,118
4,004,572
1,785,526
3,460,287
3,830,641
1,642,960
2,347,871
2,376,091
1,008,246
3,704,499
5,652,267
4,852,722
6,178,796
2,109,709
3,344,490
2,997,981
2,570,435
3,971,630
5,349,482
3,568,211
9,591,217
2,690,000
5,875,600
6,162,000
3,982,006
4,600,000

10,201,970
20,626,500
39,477,657

245,055,543

1.1156

0.0107
0.1482
0.2490
1.2690
0.9808
0.5828
0.5583
0.4083
0.4230
0.4230
0.9206
0.4105
0.7955
0.8806
0.3777
0.5397
0.5462
0.2318
0.8516
1.2994

1.4204
0.4850
0.7688
0.6892
0.5909
0.9130
1.2298
0.8203
2.2049
0.6184
1.3507
1.4166
0.9154
1.0575
2.3453
4.7417
9.0753

56.3346

7258 435,000,000 100.0000

 NO. OF 
SHAREHOLDERS 

HAVING SHARES
 SHARES HELD 

Company Total

 PERCENTAGE 

Sponsor / Holding Company 
Directors and Spouses and other Family members
Associated Company

Banks, DFI and NBFI
Insurance Company
Mutual Funds
Public and Other Companies
Retirement Funds and Charitable Trusts
Strategic Investor
Foreign Companies
Modarabas and Others
General Public / Individuals - Local
General Public / Individuals - Foreign

1
21

1
9

10
7

25
115

44
1
5
2

6,262
755

7,258

245,055,543
15,614,673
39,477,657

7,144,647
11,270,850

1,144,111
3,580,006

14,964,995
3,600,558

20,626,500
1,043,034

33,500
63,706,660

7,737,266

435,000,000 

56.335 
3.590 
9.075 
1.642 
2.591 
0.263 
0.823 
3.440 
0.828 
4.742 
0.240 
0.008 

14.645 
1.779 

100.000 

No. of
Shares held

PercentageParticulars
No. of

Shareholders

NIT and NBP and Funds

Total


